# F2200004752

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Onl	у



 FILED
 RECEIVED

 2022 JUL 28 AH II: 25
 2022 JUL 28 PH 3: 15

 RELEVER FORMER
 ALLAHASSEL FORMER

ד. רבאופטא זער גא געיי

## . . . .

# Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE 07/28/2022

\*\*WALK IN\*\*

ENTITY NAME ST. PAULY TEXTILE EAST, INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER

\*\*PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN\*\*

XXXXXX

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

### \*\*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY\*\*

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports) Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Reflecting:

# \*\*APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION\*\*

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION\_ NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED

TOTALOWED \$ <u>78.75</u> Please call Tina at the above number f	ACCOUNT # 1201 United Corporate Services, Inc.	40000108 Keith Keppan
Please call Tina at the above number f	for any issues or concerns.	Thank you so much!

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

mm ame of Person Firm/Company City/State and Zip code ver relamant. Com E-mail address:

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE STO.00 Filing Fee Status Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. a. .0

. . .

1. St. PA	WLY JEXTILE EA	ST INC.	
(Enter name of co	prporation; must include "INCORPORATI	ED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION	v,"
"loc.," "Co.," "Co	orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")		
(If name unavails	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	me adopted for the purpose of transactir	g business in Florida)
2. New	YDRK	3. 4.5-521-7953	- ,
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated	) (FEI number, if ap	mlicable)
1 MAY	2 2012	5.	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(Date	of incorporation)	Date of duration, if other	than nemetual)
6 Amar	at 1 son		man perpetanty
·	(Date first transacted busine	ss in Florida, if prior to registration)	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liabil	itv)
7. 1067	Getenne DRIVE F	Proventer All inter	
1. 1001	(Principal	office street address)	25
	(i incipat	office sifect address)	
		ailing address, if different)	
	(contain in	annig bourcas, it unterenty	<i>t</i> (A
8 Name and stree	t address of Bioside secietors to sec		012
o. Hume and <u>succ</u>	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2022
Name:	United Corporate Services, Inc.		: 2
Office Address:	3458 Lakeshore Drive		ר וע 101 28 ייייייני:
ornee Address.			× • • •
	Tailahassee	, Florida32312	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
9. Registered age	ut'a acceptance:		
	ed as registered agent and to accent s	emics of process for the should star	<u>к</u> сл

ent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Michael A. Barr President (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman	Name: Joseph De George	DCasirman	Name: Theadore De George
DVice Chairman	Address: 1867 Gareway Dr.	Vice Chairman	Address: 1067 Carenar Deve
Director	Fanmington, N.Y 14/25	Director	Farmington N.Y 144
DPresident			
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
001hcr	[]Other	[]Other	
	0 0 0		
DChairman	Name: BENJAMIN DE JORAC	Chairman	Name:
	Address: 1267 Carenar DR	DVice Chairman	Address:
Director	FARMINATON, NY 14425	Director	
APresident			
Vice President		Vice President	
DSecretary	Treasurer	DSecretary	
] Other	Other		
Debairman	Namo: Joseph Howlett	Cheirman	Name:
JVice Chairman	Address: 1067 Gatenay DAINC	DVice Chairman	Address:
Director	TAAYNINGTON N.Y 14425	Director	_
DPresident	V	President	
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary		Secretary	Плеазигег
]Other	Other	00ther	
	Ise an attachment to report more than six (6). The attac added to the index when filing your Florida Departme	chment will be image nt of State Annual Re	
12	2 thom V	rOfficer	

13. <u>Joseph R. Howlett VP.</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

.

.

• •

#### STATE OF NEW YORK

#### DEPARTMENT OF STATE

#### **Certificate** of Status

I, ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	ST. PAULY TEXTILE EAST, INC.
DOS ID Number:	4239148
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	05/02/2012
Statement Status:	CURRENT
Statement Due Date:	05/31/2024

I certify that the following is a list of documents on file in the Department of State for said entity:

Document Type:	CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION	
Date of Filing:	05/02/2012	
Entity Name:	ST. PAULY TEXTILE EAST, INC.	
Document Type:	<b>BIENNIAL STATEMENT</b>	
Date of Filing:	07/28/2022	

 Date of Filing:
 07/28/2022

 Effective Date:
 05/01/2022

Above space is left blank intentionally.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on July 28, 2022 at 02:00 P.M.

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100001941736 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://ccorp.dos.ny.gov</u>